
 

2022 Maclay Track & Field Schedule 
 

Day – Date   Meet     Location 

Friday, Feb 18   Mandarin Pre-Season Classic  Mandarin HS, Jacksonville^ 

Saturday, Feb 26  Jesse Forbes HS Invitational  Godby HS, Tallahassee 

Saturday, March 5  Chiles T & F Relays   Chiles HS, Tallahassee 

Friday, March 11  Tariq Barfield Invitational  Godby HS, Tallahassee* 

Wednesday, March 16  Niceville Mini Meet   Niceville HS, Niceville* 

Saturday, March 19  IMG Spring Break Invitational  IMG Academy, Bradenton* 

Friday, March 25-26  FSU Relays (may change!)  FSU, Tallahassee 

Thursday, March 31  Chiles FR/SOPH Meet   Chiles HS, Tallahassee 

Saturday, April 2  Tommy Taylor HS Invitational  Godby HS, Tallahassee + 

Saturday, April 9  Capital City Classic   Chiles HS, Tallahassee 

Tuesday, April 12  Maclay SR Night, Mini Meet  Maclay School, 5:00pm 

Wednesday, April 20  District Meet    Maclay School, Tallahassee 

Wednesday, May 4  Region Meet    Bishop Snyder, Jacksonville 

Wednesday, May 11  State Meet    UF, Gainesville 

 

^ Pre-Season meet 

*Must participate in one of these three meets 

+ Denotes ACT day 
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